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SUN-1 PMR STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

REG
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  65
Penny 52.64 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Mark 00.0047 08168 100 0

Bug 53.74 0 0 02* 0Q 0 0Powers 00.0049 08161 100 0

Sofia 75.32 10 1 1 10NQ 2 0Wennerstrom 00.0052 08151 0 0

Gucci 53.66 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0McNulty 00.0051 08155 0 0

Action Jackson 43.77 0 0 1 5NQ 4 0Jefferson 00.0050 08156 0 0

Boogie 47.18 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0McNulty 00.0048 08166 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  65
Pip 43.61 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Farquhar 00.0044 12176 100 0

Dillon 47.85 0 0 02* 0Q 0 0Gurney 00.0042 12193 100 0

Pippa 55.36 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Felton 00.0040 12203 100 0

Knight 64.99 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Potts 00.0039 12211 100 0

Mr. C.C. 45.91 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Rifkin-Mamaradl 00.0045 12001 0 0

Aeryn 56.78 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0Midura 00.0038 12212 0 0

Cruise 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Prekop 10.0037 12214 0 0

Ditto 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Prekop 00.0043 12177 0 0

Bazinga 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Goodspeed 00.0041 12197 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  60
Cooper 43.60 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Farquhar 00.0029 16260 100 0

Melody 47.06 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Shriver 00.0033 16232 100 0

Kali 48.94 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Menyo 00.0031 16250 100 0

Bizzy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Goodspeed 00.0035 16223 0 0

Dash 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Garrahy 00.0034 16229 0 0

Jeter 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Logan 00.0032 16247 0 0

Lucca 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Evans 00.0030 16252 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  55
Nemesis 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Thompson 00.0010 20263 0 0

Dyne 35.50 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Sturtz 00.0018 20315 100 0

Fiona 36.88 0 0 02* 0Q 0 0Bowen 00.0012 20343 100 0

Carly 37.63 0 0 03* 0Q 0 0Ayers 00.0016 20322 100 0

Zena 39.83 0 0 04* 0Q 0 0Borowski 00.0023 20279 100 0

Remi 40.80 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kappe 00.0020 20300 100 0

Edward 40.99 0 0 0 0Q 0 0West 00.0025 20272 100 0

Zuzu 43.05 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schilling 00.0019 20311 100 0

Zuri 46.90 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Borowski 00.0013 20335 100 0

Busy 56.72 1 5 1 30NQ 2 0Sturtz 00.0026 20266 0 0

Liam 39.77 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Paul 00.0024 20273 0 0

Sha La La 40.26 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Davis 00.0022 20290 0 0

Tess 38.38 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Bisbee 00.0021 20294 0 0

Lane 42.18 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Zislin 00.0015 20324 0 0

Strafe 34.70 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0DeMascio 00.0014 20328 0 0

Guts 34.76 0 0 2 10NQ 2 0Fillips 00.0011 20346 0 0

Oakley 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Danielsen 00.0017 20318 0 0
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Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  60
Meeka 36.51 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Kahn 00.007 24361 100 0

Karizma 45.99 0 0 02 0Q 0 0McCaffree 00.009 24348 100 0

Benno 49.76 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Peck 00.006 24362 100 0

Wile E 53.21 0 0 4 20NQ 0 0Silver 00.005 24367 0 0

Nike 34.22 0 0 0 0NQ 3 0Rainer 00.004 24379 0 0

Hunter 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Chirichella 00.008 24351 0 0

Tedi 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Chirichella 00.003 24384 0 0

Ringo 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mogerley 00.002 24385 0 0

Class Hgt: 26 Yards:  0 SCT:  55
Prize 39.12 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Fillips 00.001 26389 100 0

R

SUN-1 PMR STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

PREF
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  70
Whimsy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0McNulty 10.0046 08095 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  65
Griffin 50.50 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Puro 00.0036 12111 100 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  60
Hank 38.15 0 0 01* 0Q 0 0Gichner 00.0027 16119 100 0

Dallas 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Bowen 10.0028 16117 0 0
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